Printing time:10:59

SUNDAY, 04.08.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:15[11412/CZH3C|UNICHOV KARVIN.II 1.90(3.70|3.30]2.90 | 5.205.20 | 9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.75 | 2.50
11:15| 3541 |CZE 2 |SLAP.II CHRUDIM 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.97 | 7.25]1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.50
11:15| 3542 |CZE 2 |OSTRAV.II VYSKOV 2.55|3.15|2.7014.20 | 4.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|4.50 | 3.45]2.00|7.00|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.60
11:15| 3543 |CZE 2 |ZIZKOV PROSTEJOV 2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00]6.25|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.82|5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.50
11:3011733 CFR  |ERMINIO PRO SESTO 1.82(3.70|3.60]2.80|5.50|5.40 | 11.0] 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.903.10 | 2.30|1.82 | 5.70|2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.45] 1.92 | 3.30
11:30| 3324 |AUT 2 |FAC WIEN ST.POLTEN 3.15]3.35/2.15|5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70 ] 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 1.90
11:30| 4427 |SVK 2 |ZILINA B SAMORIN 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50 |9.00]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.25|1.97 | 1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45 | 1.70 | 1.55 | 2.30
12:00[11723|ELITP |MONACO GENOA 1.80/3.50|4.20[2.75|6.50|4.80| 11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10] 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 [ 1.70 | 3.05
12:00|4822 |JPN 2 |IWAKI BLAUBLITZ 2.7012.90|2.75|4.60 | 4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.85
13:00111531/NO4G6/BODO I ULFSTIND 2.95/4.00|1.95|4.40|2.85 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
13:0011532 RU3G |NOVOSIB. VOLGAR A. 2.50|3.05|2.85]14.204.90]8.00|9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40]2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.95
13:00| 3480 |POL 2 |STAL RZE. LEGNICA 3.10|3.402.15]5.00|3.40]8.50|5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20|3.60|1.90|7.00]|1.70 | 5.10|1.53 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.80
13:00| 4283 |UKR 1 [CHERK.LNZ LIV.BEREG 1.67(3.50|5.10]2.60 | 8.00|4.70 | 15.011.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.80 | 2.05|1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
13:00|/4644 |SGP 1 [NIGATAII YOUNG L. 1.75|4.30 | 3.35]2.50 | 4.90 4.10(1.15|1.42 1.20|1.25
13:30111437|TAl 1 |TAIPOWER MIN.CHUAN 1.15(7.00 | 13.0]1.40| 20.0 2.50(1.40|1.95 2.05|2.25
13:30/ 8913 |TAI 1 |TAIN.CITY T.LEOPARD 1.22]6.25|9.50]1.55|15.0 2.37|1.45|2.05 1.92|2.15
14:0011384DEN 4 |AVARTA HOLBAEK 2.7513.25|2.4514.60|3.90]8.50|7.5011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45]|2.00|6.50]|1.92|6.25|1.63 |2.00|2.40 | 2.20
14:0011726/CFR  |ATL.PASO TENER.II 1.83[3.70/3.50]2.80|5.505.20 | 10.0]1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.75|2.20]1.77 | 5.10| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.15]1.77 | 2.95
14:0011742FIN3B |[TAMPERE EBK 1.12(8.50 [ 13.0]1.25| 18.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.8211.90
14:00[12133|SE4SG|FBK BAL. BERGA 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.20|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30| 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
14:00| 3226 |D 4NE |EILENBURG ALTGLIEN. 4.20|4.20(1.63]15.90|2.40|10.5|3.70]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.055.20 | 4.70]2.05 | 9.00| 1.52 | 3.60 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.60 | 1.45
14:00| 3227 |D 4ANE |LOK.LEIP. LUCKENW. 1.55|4.10|4.90|2.20|6.75|3.45|13.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]|1.47 | 3.15
14:00| 3228 |D 4NE [HERTHAII CHEMNITZ 2.55|3.60|2.35/4.003.60]7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15| 2.00
14:00| 3229 |D 4NE |CZ JENA HERTHA Z. 1.63]4.30(4.00]2.30|5.60]3.60|10.0}2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.95|1.75]|1.47 | 3.40|1.97 | 7.75]1.35|1.57 | 1.37 | 2.30
14:00| 5415 |SWE 2 |SKOVDE ORGRYTE 3.1013.302.2015.10 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.501.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|4.90 {3.99]2.05|7.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 2.00
14:00| 5426 |SWE3 |STOCKHOLM |VASALUNDS 1.5213.90(5.50]2.25|7.75]|3.45|16.0|1.75|1.85|3.102.75]|2.40 |1.80]1.62 |4.10|2.70 | 12.0]1.92 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.40
14:00| 5429 |SWE3 |PITEA IF KARLS. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60 | 3.25]8.50 |1 5.90|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.20 | 3.45|1.92|6.75]|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
14:00| 5494 |SW4V |[FROLUNDA LANDVETT. 1.70|4.20 | 3.70|2.40 | 5.30|4.00 |9.50]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]2.00 | 1.82]1.52 |3.70|1.95|7.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.20
14:00| 5882 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA VALMIERA 9.0015.40|1.27116.0|1.70]145.0|2.30|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|12.0{11.0]3.10|18.0|1.35|2.85]1.90 | 2.15|4.80 | 1.30
14:30/1816 |BEL 1 |ANTWERP ANDERLEC. 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40]6.25|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.83|5.80|2.05|9.50|1.60 | 1.92| 1.93 | 2.70
14:30/ 3033 |DEU 2 |ULM K'LAUTERN 2.95/3.40|2.40(4.80|3.80]9.50|7.50|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]14.50 | 3.70| 1.95|7.00]1.88 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 2.05
14:30/ 3038 |DEU 2 |GREUTHER MUNSTER 1.85[3.70|4.10]2.85|6.50|5.20 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.20| 1.73 | 4.80|2.25| 10.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 3.10
14:30| 3039 |DEU 2 |DARMSTADT  |[FORTUN.D. 3.15|3.45]2.255.10 | 3.609.50 | 6.75|2.11|1.65 | 2.70| 2.50 | 5.00 | 4.00 | 1.98 | 7.25| 1.83 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.852.50 | 1.95
14:30/ 3103 |DEU 3 |VICTOR.K. DINA.DR. 5.10]3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45]|15.0 | 4.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25 |6.50|2.40 | 11.0| 1.62 | 4.10| 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.62
14:35/4749 |CHN 1 |GUOAN B. SANGHA.S. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.80 | 3.2019.00 | 5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|4.50 | 3.602.00 | 7.25]1.80 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.92
15:0011529 RU3G |CHELYAB. KUB.KRAS. 2.25]3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
15:00| 3193 |DE 4N [H.KIEL Il BREMER SV 2.2013.70 (2.70 | 3.40 | 4.20 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 1.47|1.67
15:00| 3197 |DE 4N |TODESFEL. HAVELSE 3.45|3.90|1.80]5.10|2.70]9.00|4.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.10|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 4.20|1.45|1.70|2.30 | 1.55
15:00| 3256 |DE 4V |DUREN DUSSE.II 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.509.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.352.00|1.62 |1 4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85] 1.65 | 2.50
15:00| 4752 |CHN 1 [NANTONG HENAN S. 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.90|3.35]|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.10|2.45|9.50|1.92 | 6.25]|1.95| 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.25
15:00| 5409 |SWE 1 |[DJURGARD. GOTEBORG 1.60{3.90|5.80]2.40|9.00/3.90|18.012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|2.35|1.85|1.67 | 4.20|2.70 | 13.0[1.75 | 2.15| 1.62 | 4.10
15:00| 5410 |SWE 1 |VARNAMO SIRIUS 2.15|3.45|3.35]|3.45|5.40]6.25|9.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.65|1.80 | 5.80|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.60
15:00| 5427 |SWE3 |UMEA ASSYRISKA 1.60(4.20{4.30]2.30|6.00/3.60|11.0/2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.95|1.75]1.50 | 3.402.05|9.00 | 1.45|1.62]|1.40| 2.55
15:00| 5468 |SW4N |LUCKSTA UMEA A. 1.474.40|5.30]2.00|7.00|3.00|17.012.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.65|1.52]1.40 |3.00|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.52]1.27 | 2.55
15:00| 5477 |SW4N |MOTALA KONGAHAL. 3.4014.20|1.77 | 5.00 | 2.55]8.50 | 4.302.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]3.80 | 3.60| 1.82 |6.00 ] 1.50 | 3.80 | 1.35| 1.47 | 1.97 | 1.40
15:00| 5485 |SWAN |DALKUR.FF SANDV.AIK 3.90|3.90|1.70|5.60 | 2.50]10.0 | 4.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75]1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 2.60 | 1.55
15:00| 5486 |SW4N |HUDIKSVAL OSTERAKER 2.10(3.70]2.90|3.25|4.60|5.80 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10| 1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.82 | 2.25
15:00| 5496 |SW4V |SAVEDALEN VARB.GIF 4.30|4.30(1.58]5.90|2.20|11.0|3.45]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|5.30 | 4.70|2.05|9.00| 1.45|3.25|1.37 | 1.57 | 2.40 | 1.35
15:00| 5504 |DAN 1 [SILKEBORG VIBORG 2.55|3.35|2.75|4.10 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]4.00 | 3.25|1.90 | 6.50|1.95 | 6.75]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.35
15:00| 5532 |DAN 2 |[ESBJERG HORSENS 2.40|3.35|2.75]3.80|4.40]7.00|8.0012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 6.25]1.52 | 1.75] 1.92 | 2.15
15:00| 5676 |[NOR3 |[STROMMEN ALTA 2.00|3.80(2.95(2.95|4.50 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:15/11435MAL C |JOHOR DT KEDAH (2:1) 1.25]5.70(8.501.60|13.0]2.20 | 38.02.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97]|1.50|1.30]1.30 | 2.55|2.75|18.0|1.72|1.95]|1.20 | 4.10
15:15/3379 |SWI 1 |LAUSANNE ST.GALLEN 2.60|3.40|2.70|4.20 | 4.30]7.75|8.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|3.50 | 3.00| 1.85|5.70]1.85 | 6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.05 | 2.15
15:15| 3395 |SWI 2 |VADUZ WIL 2.20]3.45|2.95|3.45|4.80]5.90|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.80 | 2.45|1.70|5.10]|1.82 |6.50|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.77 | 2.10
15:3011734CFR |DORDRECHT  |LOMMEL 2.7013.702.2014.20 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.902.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.95|1.72|5.80|1.65 | 5.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.67
15:30|2402 |SCO1 |DUND.UTD. DUNDEE 2.40|3.40]2.95]13.80|4.90]|7.50|9.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.80|3.15]1.93|6.50]|2.05|7.50|1.63 |2.00|2.15|2.60
15:30| 3465 |POL 2 |PRUSZKOW WISLA K. 3.05|3.25|2.25(5.10 | 3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.10 | 4.20|2.05|9.00]1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
15:30| 3527 |CZE 1 |BUDEJOV. PARDUBICE 1.80(3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.65 | 2.10|1.72 | 4.70| 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.75 | 3.15
15:30| 4285 |UKR 1 |OBOLON BK KOLOS K. 2.80|2.85|2.704.80 | 4.609.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
15:30| 4287 |UKR 1 |VORSKL.P. SHAKHTAR 10.0/5.00|1.28[18.0|1.77]50.0 | 2.40]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|15.0 | 14.0]3.35|22.0|1.40 | 3.15|2.05| 2.40 [ 6.00 | 1.35
15:30{4305 |RUS 1 |CSKA ORENBURG 1.63|3.80|5.70|2.45|8.50|4.10|18.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.502.35|1.87|1.65|4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.65 | 3.90
15:30| 5625 |NOR 2 |[LYN STABAEK 2.00|3.80|2.95|2.95|4.50]5.60|8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.40 |2.15|1.60|4.50]|1.72 | 6.00|1.35|1.50 | 1.55 | 1.95
15:45| 3444 |POL 1 |[MOTORL. KORONA K. 2.5513.25|2.85]14.204.80]9.00|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.60 | 3.50|2.10 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35 | 2.50 | 2.75
16:00{11414BRCP |CA JUVEN. OESTE 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85]2.05|6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
16:00(11523 FIN1W [PK - 35 W PKKU W 1.374.60|7.00]1.85|10.5|2.55|32.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.001.62 |1.45]1.40|2.90|2.55|13.0(1.57 | 1.85]1.30| 3.50
16:00[11530/NO4G5|SPJELKAV. AALESUL.II 1.77 13.90 | 3.60]2.65|5.20 2.3711.45|2.10 1.45|1.72
16:0011533 RU3G |LENINGR. VELES M. 2.4013.20|2.85/3.904.80]7.75/9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.90 | 3.25|2.05 | 6.75]|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.75
16:00[11735/CFR  |WATTENSC. MULHEIL97 2.30|3.702.55]3.35|3.80]6.25|7.502.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|2.75|2.45|1.62|5.10|1.65|5.50 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.77
16:0011736/CFR |BOGNORR. WORTHING 3.8014.20|1.6815.40|2.40]10.0{3.9012.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|4.40(4.10]|1.95|7.75]|1.52|3.60|1.35|1.57|2.20 | 1.40
16:0011737|CFR  |WESTFA.R. SW ESSEN 2.65/3.80|2.20/4.00/3.30]7.75/5.90|2.90|1.30/1.80|1.85]3.10 | 2.80|1.65|5.60]|1.57 |4.70]1.32|1.45|1.75 | 1.57
16:00[11762/FIN3C |TP-47 NARPES K. 1.55|4.40 | 4.50|2.15|6.00 2.7011.35|1.92 1.37 | 1.57
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
16:00111763 FIN3C |GBK JBK 1.7214.2013.60|2.45 | 5.20 2.90/1.301.80 1.35]1.47
16:00/13083FIN 1 |AC OULU ILVES 3.60/3.45/1.95]5.40|3.05]10.0 | 5.60f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]5.20 | 4.30[2.15]9.00|1.72/4.90 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
16:00| 3852 | ZAF8C |STELLENB. GALAXY 1.8013.4014.30/2.85|7.25|5.40|13.0]11.6212.1514.00|3.15]3.15/2.35]11.82 | 5.902.65 | 11.01.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10
16:00) 4243 KAZ 1 |ZHENIS AKTOBE 6.50/3.80/1.5011.0|2.30]23.03.50(1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]9.50 | 9.00[3.0518.0|1.62|4.10|2.10 | 2.55]5.40 | 1.65
16:00| 4244 |KAZ 1 |ASTANA TURAN 1.60]3.60 | 5.60[2.50 | 8.5014.30|17.0]1.69 | 2.053.80 | 3.00]2.70 1 2.00|1.72 14.90 | 2.80 | 12.012.00 | 2.55 | 1.77 | 5.00
16:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |TRELLEB. LANDSKR. 3.25/3.35/2.105.203.309.00 | 5.902.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]14.90 | 3.99[1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
16:00| 5416 |SWE 2 |OSTERS BRAGE 1.7013.5014.8012.55|7.2514.30| 13.012.1111.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.40 | 1.92]1.67 | 4.20[2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.40
16:00| 5487 |SW4N |FALU JARFALLA 2.55]3.70|2.303.90|3.50|7.50 | 6.50]2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10[3.35|2.80| 1.77 | 5.80| 1.725.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
16:00| 5495 |SW4V | TORD ASTRIO 2.7013.70|2.2014.20 | 3.4018.00 | 5.90]2.37 | 1.45/2.10| 2.05/3.35|3.00] 1.77 | 5.90| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65[1.97 | 1.72
16:00| 5672 [NOR3 |ULL KISA JUNKEREN 1.30]5.30|7.25[1.67 | 9.50 2.90]1.30|1.70 1.60 | 1.77
16:00| 5677 NOR3 |FOLLO VALERLII 1.7014.30 | 3.602.40 | 5.20 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
16:00) 5884 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS RIGA 16.019.00 | 1.10f25.0 | 1.2865.0| 1.70]3.55|1.251.68 | 1.75|19.0 | 17.0)3.25|19.01.18 | 2.05[2.10 | 2.20 | 5.20 | 1.08
16:30/11415BRCP |[FRANCANA COMERCIAL 2.30)3.20/3.0013.70 | 5.00 1 7.25 1 9.00 [ 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ) 3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
16:30| 2559 |WALL |[NEWTOWN CAERNARF. 1.85]3.803.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45]2.10| 2.05|2.35|2.05] 1.60 | 4.301.92 | 7.25[1.45|1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
16:30| 5927 |/AZE 1 |SABAH SHAMAKHI 1.4514.1016.7512.15/11.013.15|27.011.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.5512.10 | 1.67 ] 1.57 | 3.702.95 | 15.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
17:00/11440/SWI3 |LUGANOIII KRIENS 2.40/3.70/2.45]3.70 | 3.80 | 7.00 | 7.25[2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 3.15|2.65[1.75 | 5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
17:0011497/ARG3 |DEP.SANT. CAMIONER. 2.05/3.15/3.603.35/6.00]6.50 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60| 3.40]3.90 | 2.80[1.97 |6.50|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
17:00111534 RU3G |KURSK SPARTA.K. 3.05]3.15]2.305.30|3.80/9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 5.90 | 4.50] 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.15 | 2.50
17:00111535RU3G | TEKSTILS. KALUGA 2.30)3.45|2.80]3.60 | 4.60]6.50 | 8.002.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]12.95|2.55[1.7215.30|1.82/6.25|1.48|1.70 ] 1.82 | 2.05
17:00/11738CFR  |BOURNEM. VALLECANO 1.5814.004.70)2.25|6.503.50| 13.0)2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|2.10 | 1.75] 1.55|3.70 [ 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95 1.52 | 3.05
17:00111739/CFR  |HILDEN HENNEF 1.80]4.20|3.2512.60 | 4.9014.30|8.003.20 | 1.251.70 | 1.80 ] 2.00 | 1.9211.52 1 3.80 [ 1.70 | 6.00 [ 1.32 | 1.40 [ 1.37 | 1.85
17:00/1380 |DIVIN |3 FEBRERO GUAIRENA 2.90|3.05]2.45]5.00|4.10{9.00 | 8.00]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 5.60 | 4.20]2.20 | 9.00|2.15]7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
17:00/1381 DIVIN |INDEP.FBC ATL.TEMB. 3.2013.20]2.205.30|3.609.50 | 7.00 | 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70] 2.259.00 2.00 | 6.7511.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
17:00/1817 |BEL 1 |CERCLE B. KORTRIJK 1.703.60 | 5.30 [ 2.55|8.00|4.40| 16.0])2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.45|1.95]1.70 | 4.30 [ 2.50 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.67 | 3.70
17:00/ 2403 |SCO1 |ST.MIRR. HIBERNIAN 2.60/3.30|2.7514.30 | 4.60 ] 8.50 1 9.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.804.40 | 3.50[2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25|1.68 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.55
17:00| 3547 |CZE 2 |OPAVA S.PRAG.II 1.95/3.45|3.60[3.05|5.40|5.30|9.50]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.60 | 2.25]1.67 |4.70|2.05|7.50 [1.58 | 1.75[1.75| 2.55
17:00| 4528 ROM 2| CSIKSZER. CEAHLAUL 2.25/3.10/3.203.70 | 5.50 | 7.25 1 9.50 [ 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.20 | 3.10}2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35| 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
17:00/ 4572 |FAR 1 |07 VESTUR KI KLAKS. 7.50/5.20/1.30|11.0|1.75]33.02.35[2.25|1.50 | 2.15| 2.05]9.50 | 9.50 [ 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.30
17:00| 5432 |SWE3 |ARIANA ONSALA 1.4514.3015.7012.008.00|2.95|18.0]2.251.50 | 2.20|2.10/1.85|1.57] 1.50 | 3.302.40 | 11.0/1.60 | 1.92|1.40 | 3.45
17:00| 5433 |SWE3 |TROLLHAE. ROSENGARD 12.15|3.70|2.80[3.40|4.606.00|8.00)1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.25|2.60]1.82|5.90(1.92 | 6.50[1.62|1.97 | 1.92| 2.40
17:00| 5505 |DAN 1 |COPENHAG.  |RANDERS 1.42]4.60|7.5011.97 113.0]12.80|35.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25]2.15]1.83 | 1.57|1.50 | 3.30 [ 2.80 | 14.0[1.63 | 1.97 | 1.40 | 4.20
17:00/ 5591 |LUX 1 |SWIFT H. PETANGE 1.75]3.803.70|2.65|5.30/4.30 | 9.502.15]1.55 | 2.35|2.15]|2.30 | 1.97] 1.60 | 4.20 [ 2.05 | 7.75[1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.60
17:00] 5592 |LUX 1 |JEUNESSE MONDORF 1.9313.7013.2012.95/5.00/5.10|8.5012.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|2.60 | 2.20 ] 1.67 | 4.50[1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.72| 2.35
17:00) 5804 EST 1 |KURESSA. PAIDE 4.70]4.00|1.58(7.00 | 2.30]12.0|3.60|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 3.90|1.70 | 2.00 | 3.35 | 1.55
17:30111536 NO4G6 KONGS. II SKJERVOY 2.35]3.80|2.45]3.45 3.60 3.2011.25|1.70 1.301.37
17:30/1245 BLR 1 |DIN.BREST MINSK I 2.20/3.30|3.103.50 | 5.10/6.50 | 9.00]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60[3.35|2.65] 1.87 | 6.00|2.05 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.65
17:30/3110 DEU 3 |COTTBUS BIELEFELD 3.1013.30/2.205.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50 [ 1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]14.90 | 4.10|2.05 | 8.00| 1.87 | 6.251.70 | 2.15]2.75 | 2.05
17:30/3374 |SWI 1 |YOUNG B. ZURICH 2.05/3.50|3.503.20 | 5.40]5.70 9.50[2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]2.75|2.35[1.68 | 4.50|2.05|7.50 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.45
17:30/ 3375 |SWI 1 |WINTERTH. YVERDON 1.903.60|4.00(2.95|5.9015.00| 11.02.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]2.55|2.15]1.67 | 4.30]2.20 | 8.00 [ 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.67 | 2.65
17:30/ 4306 |RUS 1 |[FAKEL KRASNODAR  14.60 | 3.50 | 1.82/8.00|2.9016.0|5.50]1.622.15]4.00/3.20|7.50|7.25]12.70 | 13.0/1.85|6.00 [1.98 | 2.60 | 4.40 | 2.10
17:30/ 4337 |RUS 2 |SHINNIK SOCHI 3.50/3.10/2.1015.90 | 3.45]111.0 1 6.75|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.4016.50 | 5.40 1 2.55 1 9.50]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.70 | 2.40
17:30| 5411 |SWE 1 |KALMAR HAMMARBY 3.15/3.45/2.25]5.10|3.60]9.50 | 6.75[2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 4.001.98 | 7.25|1.83 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.85]2.50 | 1.95
17:45)4223 \UZB 1 |METALOURG  |LOKOMOTIV 2.55/3.05|2.7514.20 | 4.70 ] 8.50 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 4.60 | 3.4512.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
18:0011413 CZH3C|STRANI HLUCIN 4.30]4.00|1.63[6.00|2.40]11.0|3.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 5.40 | 4.90|2.15]9.50 [ 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.52 | 1.82[2.75 | 1.50
18:00/11438/USL 1 | TORMENTA S.VELOC. 1.8013.8013.5012.70|5.304.50|9.00]2.1511.55|2.35|2.1512.35|2.00 ) 1.62 | 4.30 [ 2.05 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65 | 2.50
18:00/1233 | BUG 2 |YANTRA LOKO.G.0. 1.75]3.404.60[2.80/8.00/5.10| 15.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 | 5.70 [ 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
18:00| 1236 |BUG 2 |CSKA S.Il SP.SVOGE 2.4013.00|3.00/4.00|5.108.00 | 9.50]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.70 | 3.45]2.157.25]2.359.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
18:00/ 3303 |AUT 1 |RAPID STURM 3.00|3.40|2.35/4.90|3.80/9.50 | 7.50]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.65[4.90 | 3.90]2.05|7.50|1.93 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.10
18:00/ 3304 |AUT 1 |BW LINZ AUSTR.V. 3.1013.40|2.30/5.10|3.70/9.50 | 7.25]1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.80 | 5.00 | 4.20]2.10 | 8.50| 1.93 | 6.7511.68 | 2.10[2.75 | 2.10
18:00/ 3477 |POL 3 |WISLA PU. KALISZ 3.60|3.45|1.95]5.40|3.05]10.0 | 5.60)2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.20 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.85
18:00/ 3481 \POL 2 |T.NIEC. ODRA OP. 1.9013.40/3.80/3.05/5.80/5.60|11.0]1.801.903.30|2.803.15/2.35]11.85|5.50(2.40 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40|1.95| 3.25
18:00/ 3528 |CZE 1 |HRADEC M.BOLESL. 2.30/3.30/2.90]3.70 | 4.70]7.00 | 9.001.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75] 3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.50|2.05|7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.10 | 2.60
18:00| 3544 |CZE 2 |VLASIM SK LISEN 2.10)3.35/3.25]3.30 | 5.2016.00 19.001.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.15|2.601.82 1 5.70]2.05|8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 ] 1.92 | 2.70
18:00/ 3548 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA M.TABORS. 2.65|3.05|2.65]4.304.30]8.00 | 8.00[1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]4.20 | 3.35[1.92 1 6.501.92 1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.30
18:00| 3574 |CZE C | TRUNTOV SPAR.POL. 1.8513.603.802.70 | 5.50 2.90/1.35/1.95 1.38]1.57
18:00| 3575 |CZE C |SLAVOJ K. VEJPRNICE 7.50/4.50/1.38|11.0|1.85 3.20/1.301.82 1.531.70
18:00| 3576 | CZE C |SOK.ZEL. SLAVIA HK 16.0]8.00 | 1.12125.0 | 1.32 3.5511.25|1.68 1.952.00
18:00] 4202 |MDA 1 [SHERIF.T. DACIA B. 1.05]11.025.0(1.27 /40.0|1.67|65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 /1.971.42/1.13]1.25|2.10[4.70 | 23.0|2.65|2.80|1.10| 10.0
18:00/ 4281 |UKR 1 |ZORYA INHULETS 1.7513.4514.5012.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.011.76 | 1.953.45/2.8512.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45 1.82 | 3.80
18:00| 4338 |RUS 2 |NEFTEKH. ROTOR 2.25|3.00|3.303.70|5.70{7.2510.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.30 | 3.15]2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
18:00| 5612 |NOR 1 |FREDRIKS. KFUM 2.00|3.45|3.80/3.15|5.80/6.00 | 12.0]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85/3.30 | 2.60] 1.90 | 6.00|2.4511.011.80 | 2.30[2.10 | 3.25
18:00/ 5613 |NOR 1 |STROMSG. BRANN 2.60|3.30|2.55/4.20/4.00(7.50 | 7.50]|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10[3.35|2.85]1.77 | 5.90| 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 1.97
18:00/ 5614 INOR 1 |SARPSBORG  |SANDEF. 1.903.60|3.60}2.80|5.30/4.80|9.00]12.901.35]1.95/1.95|2.25/2.10)1.57 | 4.10[1.927.25|1.38 | 1.53|1.50 | 2.15
18:00/ 5615 NOR 1 |KRISTIJA. LILLESTRO 4.10]3.701.85(6.00 | 2.80|11.04.80)2.411.50 | 2.25|2.15]5.10 | 4.90] 2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.65 | 4.20 [1.53 | 1.82|2.70 | 1.65
18:00| 5617 |[NOR 1 [HAM KAM VIKING 3.00|3.50]2.3014.80|3.609.00|6.75|2.29| 1.55 | 2.40| 2.20|4.20 | 3.501.92 | 7.00| 1.78 | 5.20 | 1.52 | 1.752.30 | 1.87
18:00| 5853 |LTU 1 |BE1NFA HEG.L.II 1.1717.25]10.5[1.42/16.0/1.95|65.012.70 | 1.35/1.87/1.90|1.42/1.20]1.25|2.20[3.05|18.0[1.77 | 1.95]| 1.15| 4.50
18:00/ 5885 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA BFC DAUG. 1.3514.5018.5011.93/16.0]2.75|35.011.96 1 1.7512.90 | 2.5511.97 | 1.55] 1.52 | 3.35[3.2519.02.10 | 2.35 1.45| 5.90
18:25/5844 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS KAUNAS Z. 4.303.40/1.80f7.25/2.85|13.0|5.40]1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]|6.75|6.25]|2.65|11.01.825.90 [1.98 | 2.60 | 4.10 | 2.05
18:30/111408FIN 3 |VIFK JAZZ 2.85/3.50|2.2514.60|3.5018.50 | 6.25[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]3.50 | 3.20/1.82 16.25|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.45| 1.65]2.00 | 1.75
18:30111765 FIN3A |GRIFK MYPA 1.67]4.00|4.00[2.45 | 5.80 2.371.45]2.10 1.45]1.72
18:30/111766 FIN3A |PEPO JAPS Il 1.4314.5015.801.95)8.00 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.4211.65
18:30[13084/FIN 1 |GNISTAN VPS 2.75/3.35|2.404.40|3.80]8.00 | 7.25[2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.20[1.87 | 6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 2.15 | 2.00
18:30113085/FIN 1 |E.LF. HAKA 4.80]3.60|1.68[7.2512.50]113.0|4.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 1 6.00 | 6.002.30 | 10.5[1.62 | 3.99[1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.60
18:30113086/FIN 1 |KUPS SJK 2.25]3.35]2.95/3.60|4.80[6.50 | 9.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.85|1.95|2.35
18:30|2404 |SCO1 |CELTIC KILMARN. 1.17/8.00|14.01.43]23.0)1.97]70.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.83|1.38 | 1.22|1.27 | 2.20| 3.40 | 16.0 | 1.85 | 1.97 | 1.17 | 5.00
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
menecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
18:30| 2705 |SerS| |BACKAT. SPAR.SUB. 1.4214.50]7.7512.05/14.013.05|35.0]12.031.70 | 2.75| 2.5512.05 | 1.63] 1.58 | 3.60 [ 3.10 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.2511.50 | 5.10
18:30|2726 |SRB 2 |ZEMUN JAVOR 2.65|2.90|2.804.50 | 4.80 1.5312.35]4.60 2.00]2.85
18:30| 2826 HUN 2 |BVSC CSAKVARI 3.80/3.30/1.9515.80|3.10]11.0 1 5.801.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.0016.00 | 5.50[2.50 | 10.5]1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 ] 2.55 ] 3.50 | 2.10
18:30| 3347 /AUT3M WOLFSB.II RIED Il 2.35|3.70|2.503.50 | 3.806.75|7.25[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 2.90 | 2.55[1.67 | 5.20|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.75 | 1.82
19:00111727/ELITP |PARMA ATALANTA 5.4013.80|1.588.00|2.30|16.03.50]2.29| 1.55|2.40 | 2.15/6.50 | 6.00] 2.40 | 10.5| 1.55 13.70 | 1.63 | 1.98|3.40 | 1.52
19:00111740/CFR  |BRESCIA RENATE 1.2316.009.00f1.60|15.0/2.20|45.0]2.25]1.50 | 2.15|2.05|1.60 | 1.30] 1.35|2.75[3.10 | 18.0 | 2.05 | 2.25|1.27 | 4.80
19:00/1216 BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. CHER.MORE 5.60)3.60|1.608.502.45]18.014.20(1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]7.75|7.75)2.75112.0|1.72 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.72
19:00/ 1601 NLDSK|PSV FEYENOORD 1.90]3.50|4.10[2.95]6.25]5.40|12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.55]2.90 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.00 [ 2.30 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.85 | 3.05
19:00| 1687 |PER 1 |S.CRISTAL C.MANNUC. 1.2216.25|10.0/1.55118.0]12.10|60.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.27]1.30 | 2.50 [ 3.10 | 19.0 | 1.82 | 2.05 | 1.20 | 4.60
19:00| 4401 |SVK 1 |DAC STR. KOMARNO 1.42]4.30|7.00[1.95]12.0]2.75|32.0|2.55|1.45]2.15]2.05]|1.75 | 1.562| 1.453.25|2.55 | 14.0 | 1.57 | 1.88 [ 1.35 | 3.70
19:00| 4410 |SVK 1 |ZEMPLIN TRNAVA 5.10/3.50|1.67|8.00|2.60]16.0 | 4.60(1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]7.00 | 7.25[2.6012.0|1.75/4.70|1.92|2.4014.10 | 1.75
19:00/ 4537 |RUM 1|CS UNIV. PETROLUL 1.6213.80|5.80(2.45/9.004.20|18.0)1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.45|1.95]1.72|4.50(2.80 | 13.0[1.85|2.30 | 1.65 | 4.50
19:00| 5506 |IDAN 1 |LYNGBY BRONDBY 4.90/3.60|1.7517.2512.70114.0|4.702.11 | 1.65| 2.70 | 2.50 1 6.25 | 6.75]2.35 | 11.0]1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05|3.45| 1.70
19:00| 5805 [EST 1 [NOMME UTD  |LEVAD.T. 15.07.75]1.12123.0/1.35|65.0 | 1.85]2.37 | 1.45]2.05/2.00/18.0 | 17.0]3.70 | 22.01.25]2.30|2.30 | 2.50 | 6.75| 1.18
19:00| 5926 |AZE 1 |ZIRA SEBAIL 1.4514.0017.00/2.15/13.013.30|28.0]11.801.903.30|2.8012.35/1.72]11.62|3.90(3.1019.0/2.15|2.60 | 1.60 | 5.70
19:00/ 5963 |GEO 1 |IBER.1999 TELAVI 1.62]3.60 | 5.40[2.45/8.00/4.00 | 16.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.85] 1.65|4.30[2.55 | 12.0[1.80 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.99
19:30111728ELITP |CADIZ BURNLEY 3.8013.45/1.905.60|2.95]110.55.30(2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]15.40 | 4.50/2.1519.00|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.65 | 1.95]2.80 | 1.77
19:30/1246 |BLR 1 |TORPED.Z. ARSENA.D. 1.23]5.20|13.0)1.75]25.0]12.35|65.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85]2.15 | 1.52| 1.50 | 3.60 [ 4.20 | 33.0 | 2.85|3.30 [ 1.45 | 10.5
19:30/1396 |CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. NUBLENSE 2.35/3.30/2.85]3.804.70]7.2518.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.10 | 2.50
19:30| 1404 |CHIL2 |SANT.MOR. MAGALANES  12.70 | 3.05|2.60[4.50/4.308.50|8.50]1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.25[2.05|7.00 [1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.55
19:30/ 1818 |BEL 1 |STANDARD BRUGGE 5.30|3.80|1.678.00|2.50(17.0 | 4.30]2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45|6.75|6.50 ] 2.55|11.0| 1.65 | 4.10 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 1.62
19:45/2923 |ISRLC |BNEI SAK. MAC.B.R. 2.65]3.30|2.50/4.30/4.10/8.00 | 7.50]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.00 | 3.25] 1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.852.20 | 2.10
19:50| 2808 |[HUN 1 |PAKS UJPEST 1.85]3.60|3.80/2.80 | 5.80]4.70| 10.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25]2.10]2.40 | 2.05|1.62 1 4.30|2.10 | 7.751.53 | 1.82| 1.62 | 2.60
19:50| 2809 HUN 1 |PUSKAS ZALAEGER. 1.633.60|5.30|2.50|8.00|4.20 | 16.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.55 | 1.92]1.724.50 [ 2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.87 | 2.35 1.70 | 4.20
19:50/ 4601 HRV 1 |RIJEKA LOK.ZAGR. 1.58 14.0015.9012.35/9.00/3.70|19.012.111.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.30 | 1.80] 1.63 | 4.00 [ 2.60 | 12.0 [ 1.73 | 2.05| 1.57 | 4.00
20:00111729 ELITP |ESPANYOL TOULOUSE 3.05|3.35]2.205.00 | 3.509.00 | 6.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.50 | 3.70)1.92 | 7.00| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
20:00111741 CFR  |EJEA TUDELANO 2.55)3.35|2.5514.00 | 4.00]8.008.00f1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60)4.10 | 3.35[1.92 16.501.92/6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 1 2.30 | 2.30
20:00/1788 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. ALAJUEL. 3.20/3.30/2.15]5.203.5019.00 | 6.25[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.20[2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.75 | 2.00
20:00| 1795 |COS2A ADR JICA. COFUTPA 1.6213.8015.0012.40|7.25|3.70|15.012.4111.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.05 | 1.77] 1.55 | 3.60 [ 2.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.85|1.47 | 3.10
20:00]2571|IRL 1 |ST.PATR. SLIGO 2.10/3.35|3.25]3.30 | 5.20]6.00 | 9.00f2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92] 1.87 | 2.60
20:00|2821 |HUN 2 HONVED TATABANYA 1.85]3.40|4.10/2.90 | 6.50]5.50| 13.011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 3.00 | 2.30|1.82 | 5.50 | 2.50 | 10.51.88 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.45
20:00|2822 |HUN 2 |KISVARDA BUDAFOKI 1.85]3.45/4.00/2.85|6.00/5.40|11.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.85|2.25]1.775.10/2.40 | 10.5[1.80|2.20|1.77 | 3.20
20:00| 2823 |HUN 2 \VASAS KAZINCB. 1.5013.9016.2512.25/10.013.40|22.0]11.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|2.15/1.72] 1.60 | 3.80 [ 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
20:00| 2824 |HUN 2 |GYIRMOT MEZOKOV. 2.60|3.10|2.65]4.30 4.40(8.50 | 8.50]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 4.40 | 3.45]2.00 | 7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.50
20:00| 2825 |[HUN 2 |KOZAMISL. SZEG.2011 2.7513.05]2.55/4.60 | 4.20 18.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15/4.90 | 3.70]2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
20:00|2924 |ISRLC |HAP.HAIFA HAP.LK.S 1.80]3.45|4.20[2.80|6.50]5.30| 13.0|1.76 | 1.953.45|2.85]2.90 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70[2.55|10.5|1.90 | 2.45|1.85 | 3.60
20:00|4201 MDA 1 |ZIMBRU BALTI 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.258.50(1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.75]3.70 | 3.05[1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.251.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
20:00| 4339 |RUS 2 |RODINA KAMAZ 1.58 13.50|6.25[2.45|11.0|4.10|22.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|2.80 | 2.00) 1.72 | 4.90 [ 3.05 | 16.0 [ 2.20 | 2.75| 1.82| 5.90
20:00| 5428 SWE3 HAMM.TFF AFC ESKI. 1.6214.00|4.40(2.35|6.2513.70| 11.012.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.05 | 1.77 ] 1.55 | 3.60 | 2.15 | 9.50 [ 1.52 | 1.82|1.47 | 2.80
20:00/5886 |LVT 1 |RIGAS METTA/LU 1.07111.018.0f1.22/28.0|1.62|65.0|4.001.20 | 1.53/1.671.22/1.08]1.15]1.80f3.30 | 22.0/2.15|2.25|1.05|5.10
20:00| 5964 |GEO 1 DINAMO B. KOLKHETI 1.4514.1016.7512.10/11.013.15|27.012.03 1.70 | 2.75| 2.502.05 | 1.65] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.75 | 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 4.60
20:15] 1796 | COS2A ASERRI TURRIALBA 1.58 13.805.40[2.30|8.003.60|16.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.20 | 1.75] 1.57 | 3.80 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.50
20:15/1819 |BEL 1 |GENT DENDER 1.5814.0015.90[2.35/9.00/3.70|19.012.111.65|2.70|2.50|2.30 | 1.80] 1.63 | 4.002.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.05| 1.57 | 4.00
20:15/5616 |NOR 1 |ROSENBORG | TROMSO 2.05]3.45]3.603.25|5.40[5.9010.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55[3.15|2.55]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.921.90 | 2.80
20:30/ 3104 DEU 3 |INGOLSTA. MANNHEIM 2.00)3.45)/3.4513.10|5.40]5.60 1 9.002.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40)12.75|2.30)1.70 | 5.10|2.00 | 7.751.55 | 1.85 ] 1.80 | 2.55
20:30/4307 |RUS 1 |DYN.MAK. N.NOVGOR. 2.40/3.20/3.103.90 | 5.30]8.00 | 10.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.35[2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.55 | 3.20
20:30| 4317 |RUS 1 |AKHMAT G. LOK.MOsC. 2.90|3.35]/2.45/14.70|3.909.50 | 7.75]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65|4.60 | 3.70] 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 2.20
20:35| 3479 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.S. RESOVIA 2.15]3.35]3.15]3.45|5.20/6.00 | 9.00]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[3.25|2.60] 1.82 | 5.90|2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.65
20:4511517/BR2CP|AUDAX RJ MARICA 4.30]3.25|1.85[7.253.00]15.0| 5.70|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 6.75|2.85 | 11.01.92 | 6.252.20 | 2.90 [4.70 | 2.25
21:0011416 BRCP |UN.SUZANO SAO CAET. 5.00/3.50/1.68]7.75|2.60]15.0 | 4.70[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]7.00 | 7.25[2.65 | 12.0|1.77 | 4.90 | 1.95| 2.50 | 4.30 | 1.77
21:0011492 AR1W |INEW.0.B.W PLATENS.W 2.2013.10/3.303.60 | 5.60]7.00 1 9.50|1.55)|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
21:00111507 ARG4K|YUPANQUI ITUZAINGO 2.55|2.90/2.904.30|5.00]9.009.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.80]5.10 | 3.70 [ 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.10 | 3.50
21:00111508 AR3T |SOL DE M. CD RINCON 1.9513.2513.8013.206.2516.00| 11.0]1.53 | 2.35 4.60 | 3.403.80 | 2.55]1.926.25[2.70 | 10.5]2.15|2.852.25 | 3.99
21:0011509 AR3T |INDEP.CH. SUNCHALES 1.8013.304.50[2.90|7.505.60|15.0]1.472.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.40] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.90
21:0011510 ARG4KIBERAZAT. EL PORV. 1.5713.5016.2512.45/11.0/4.00 | 22.0]1.622.1514.00|3.1512.80 | 1.97]11.72 | 4.90 [ 3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75 1.80 | 5.90
21:00111511]ARG4K|S.BARRAC. CLU.LUJAN 3.45/3.05|2.15]5.80|3.60]10.0 | 6.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.402.45|9.502.05|7.00|2.10|2.90 ] 3.90 | 2.55
21:0011730ELITP |FIORENT. MONTPELL. 1.70]3.50 | 4.8012.557.2514.30| 13.0|2.11|1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.40 | 1.92|1.67 | 4.202.30 | 10.51.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.40
21:00]1352 |lURUP |NAC.MONT. PENAROL 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.404.60]8.50 | 8.50[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]4.80 | 3.50[2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.85
21:00/ 1424 |ARG 1 |SARMIENTO BELGRANO 2.85)|2.85|2.8514.90|4.90]9.50 1 9.50(1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 1 6.00 | 4.60 [ 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.50
21:00| 1449 ARG 2 |SAN TELMO CA BROWN 1.68]3.40|5.20[2.65|9.00]4.90|17.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.45/2.30|1.87 | 5.80|3.05|12.0]2.30 | 3.00|2.05 | 5.70
21:00| 1468 ARG3 |ACASSUSO URQUIZA 2.35|3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40(7.75110.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25|2.35 1 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.70
21:00| 1469  ARG3 |DEP.LAFF. CA SAN C. 2.05]3.05|3.80/3.40|6.25[6.75]11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.00 | 2.85] 2.05 | 6.50| 2.60 | 10.5 ] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
21:00/1470 ARG3 |VILLAD. S.MAR.B. 2.5512.90/2.904.30|5.00]9.009.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.80]5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.10 | 3.50
21:00|1476 ARG3 |MIDLAND CSD LIN. 1.75]3.304.80[2.80|8.505.50 | 16.0) 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0 [ 2.25|2.95|2.15| 5.20
21:00|1499 ARG 1 |SANTA FE RIVER PL. 3.1513.05/2.305.50 | 3.80]10.0 1 7.50 [ 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.4016.00 | 4.90 [ 2.359.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.35 | 2.60
21:00|1562 [ECU 1 |EL NACIO. CATOLICA 3.30/3.30/2.105.403.35]9.50 | 6.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.30[2.20 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
21:00| 2706 |SerS| |CUKARICKI VOJVODINA 2.25)/3.40/3.2013.60 | 5.20]7.00 19.5011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65]3.50 | 2.75[1.90 | 6.25]|2.15|8.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.75
21:00]2707 |SerS| |PARTIZAN ZELEZN.P. 1.4014.708.00[1.97 | 14.0|2.80|35.0]|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|1.85|1.57 ]| 1.48 | 3.35[2.80 | 15.0 [ 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 4.60
21:00]3922 EGY 1 |AHLY C. MOQAWLOON 11.25/5,5010.0f1.72/18.012.25|50.012.1911.60|2.50|2.35|1.72/1.37]1.35|3.003.50 | 19.0/2.20 | 2.45]1.32| 5.90
21:00| 3930 EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS ZED 1.70]3.45|4.90[2.65|7.50)4.80| 15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.85|2.15|1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.65 | 11.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 4.30
21:10/1688 |PER 1 |U.COMERC. MELGAR 5.80/3.80/1.55]9.002.25117.013.50(2.11/1.65)|2.70|2.45]7.25|7.002.5511.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.73]2.10 ] 3.90 | 1.55
21:15/1217 |BUG 1 |LEV.KRUM. BOTEV P. 3.70/3.35/1.95]5.703.10]11.0 | 5.80[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.501.85|5.70 | 1.82 | 2.35 ] 3.20 | 2.00
21:15/1909 |SVN 1 |MARIBOR BRAVO 1.52]3.90|6.00[2.25]9.50]3.45|19.012.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.80 [ 2.75 | 13.0 | 1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.30
21:15| 3455 POL 1 |LEGIA PIAST 2.05]3.30|3.803.35|6.25[6.50 | 12.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40[3.90 | 2.85]2.05|6.50|2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.90
21:30/ 1003 |ITA K |CESENA PADOVA 1.53]4.10/6.50]2.3011.0]3.60|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.20 | 1.78 | 1.63 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 13.0| 1.85 | 2.25 | 1.60 | 4.60
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21:30/11496/ ARG3 |LAS PARE. BELGR.S. 2.60)3.00|2.754.40 | 4.7019.00 1 9.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 4.60 | 3.50 [ 2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
21:3011498 ARG3 |9.JULIO SAN M.F. 2.25/3.05/3.25]3.70 | 5.60]7.25]10.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.20 | 3.10[2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.55 | 3.45
21:3011499 ARG3 |OLIMPO ARGENT.MM 1.5513.5016.7512.40| 13.0/4.10|27.0]1.53 | 2.354.60|3.403.10 | 2.05]1.75|5.10 [ 3.35 | 18.0 | 2.30 | 2.851.87 | 7.00
21:3011506 ARG3 |C.BOLIVAR KIMBERLEY 1.50 | 3.60 | 7.25[2.30 | 14.0|3.60 | 28.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.20|2.65|1.90]1.724.50[3.3519.02.35|2.90|1.82|6.75
21:30[11512AR3T |EL LINQ. CRUCERO 1.80]3.30|4.5012.90 | 7.50]5.60| 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.50 | 2.35|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.85 | 12.02.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.60
21:30111513 AR3T |CIPOLLET. ESTU.S.L. 1.8313.304.30[2.95|7.25|5.60| 14.0]1.55]2.30 |4.40/3.35]|3.45/2.40]1.87|6.00[2.75]11.0/2.15/2.80|2.10 | 4.40
21:3011514 AR3T |DEF.PRON. GIMN.CDU 2.15/3.10/3.40]3.50 | 5.7016.7510.0 [ 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.4014.00 | 2.95|2.05 | 6.75]2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 ] 2.45 | 3.60
21:30111515/AR3T |BOKA UN. J.ANTON. 2.15]3.10|3.403.50 | 5.70[6.75]10.0] 1.53| 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[4.00 | 2.95]2.05 | 6.75]2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
21:30/11524 BR4PF |BRASILIE. NOROESTE 1.55]3.70/6.00/2.40 | 10.0]3.90|20.0|1.76 | 1.953.45]2.85]2.60 | 1.92|1.67 | 4.20 | 3.00 | 14.02.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
21:30111731|CFR  |CARTAGENA  |ALMERIA 2.80|3.60]2.20/4.60|3.45[8.50 | 6.50|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 [ 4.40 | 3.50]2.00 | 6.75| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.50 | 2.00
21:30| 1450 ARG 2 |CD MAIPU ALL BOYS 1.9013.0014.4013.15/7.00/5.90| 13.0]1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.60 ) 2.00 | 6.25|2.85 | 10.5|2.50 | 3.30 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:30]2761 |MNE 1 |BOKELJ JEZERO 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20 | 8.50 | 8.00 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 4.70 | 3.602.15|7.25|2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35 ] 2.65 | 2.45
21:30|2762 |MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT JEDINSTVO 2.00)3.303.60]3.20 | 5.6015.90 1 10.5[1.76 | 1.95| 3.45| 2.85] 3.35|2.55[1.87 1 5.902.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 3.20
21:30/2763 |MNE 1 |MORNAR B. OTRANT 1.5713.705.80[2.30/9.003.60 | 17.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.502.20 | 1.77]1.62 | 3.99[2.65 | 12.0[1.75|2.15]| 1.57 | 4.10
21:45/1004 |ITA K |AVELLINO JUVE ST. 2.45)/3.35/2.9013.90 | 4.80]8.0019.50(1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]14.10 3.35[2.007.00|2.10|7.751.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.65
21:4511516 AR3T |JU.US.L. HURA.L.H. 2.15/3.05/3.45]3.60|5.80]6.75]10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95[2.05|7.002.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.90
22:0011518 BR4PF |ALTOS SOLIMOES 2.2013.15/3.2513.60 | 5.50]7.00 1 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 1 4.10 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.40 | 3.30
22:00[11519)BR4PF|MARANHAO MANAUS 1.87]3.35|4.00[2.95]6.25]5.60|12.0|1.69 | 2.053.803.00]3.302.40|1.85]5.90[2.50 | 10.51.95|2.55[2.00 | 3.70
22:0011520 BR4PF |RETRO PE AMERIC.RN 2.00)3.303.60]3.20 | 5.6016.00 | 11.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60 [ 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.35|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.10 | 3.30
22:00111521 BR4PF | TREZE PB ASA 1.58 13.50|6.25[2.45|11.0/4.10|22.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.20|2.95/2.00]1.72|5.10[3.10 | 16.0 [ 2.30 | 2.85 1.87 | 5.90
22:0011525 BR4PF ANAPOLIS ITABUNA 1.80]3.40|4.3012.80 | 6.75]5.40| 13.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 2.25|1.82 1 5.70 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
22:00[11526/BR4PF |ITABAIANA ATLET.CE 1.67]3.45|5.20[2.65]9.00)4.70|17.0|1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.95/2.10|1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 [ 1.92 | 4.80
22:001 1527‘ BR4PF|PELOTAS AGUA SAN. 2.7512.95|2.65/4.60 | 4.408.50 | 8.501.62|2.15/4.00|3.15/4.90 |3.70]2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.75
22:00 11528‘BR4PF CIANORTE C.RICA MS 1.75]3.4514.50(2.75|7.00|5.10| 13.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.95 |2.20 | 1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.60 | 11.0 [ 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
22:0013089 CAN 1 |VALOUR FORGE 3.2013.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]19.00 | 6.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.202.10 | 7.75|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05]2.75 | 1.97
22:00]1333 |BOL 1 |GUBIRA UN.VINTO 1.90]3.70|3.30[3.00 | 5.30]5.60|9.50|1.75| 1.85]3.10 | 2.75] 3.00 | 2.35| 1.85 | 5.30 [ 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.25[1.95 | 2.85
22:00/1395 |CHIL1 |COBRESAL COBRELOA 1.8513.4514.00)2.85)/6.0014.90|10.012.1911.60 | 2.55|2.402.60 | 2.10) 1.67 | 4.50 [ 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.951.70 | 2.80
22:00| 1403 |CHIL2 D.TEMUCO SANTIAGO 2.70/3.05|2.604.50 | 4.30]8.50 | 8.50[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]4.80 | 3.60[2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.80 | 2.70
22:00| 1455 |ARG 2 |ALVARADO RACING C. 2.2012.90/3.50]3.60|5.70]7.25110.0[1.38 | 2.80 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.30 | 3.202.15|7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
22:00|1456 ARG 2 |GIMNAS.J TRIS.SUA. 2.05/3.05/3.803.406.25]6.75|11.0{1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
22:00| 1517 |BRA 1 [FLUMINEN. BAHIA 1.87]3.50|4.3012.9516.75]5.70 | 14.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.35/2.45]|1.88 |1 6.002.70 | 12.01.95 | 2.55|2.05 | 3.90
22:00/1519 |BRA 1 |ATLET.PR GREMIO 1.7213.505.30[2.70|8.005.00 | 18.0]1.72 ] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|2.95|2.20] 1.80 | 5.60 [ 2.80 | 13.0[1.95|2.50 | 1.85 | 4.60
22:00/1536 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. HUVENTUD 1.7213.5015.3012.708.005.00 | 17.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.053.05/2.20) 1.80 | 5.80[2.85|13.0/1.98 | 2.55 | 1.88 | 4.80
22:00| 1548 BRA 2 |PONTE PR. AVAI 2.15]3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80/6.75|10.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 {4.10 | 2.95]2.05|7.00|2.459.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
22:00| 2708 |SerS| |RADN.KR. RADN.NIS 2.2013.40|3.30/3.50|5.406.75]10.0]11.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65|3.40 | 2.70] 1.90 | 6.25| 2.25 1 9.50 | 1.67 | 2.05[2.00 | 2.80
22:00| 2764 MNE 1 |SUTJESKA DECIC 3.05]3.25]2.25|5.20|3.60/9.00 | 7.25]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 5.30 | 4.30] 2.15|9.00 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
22:00|4529 RUM 1 |CLUJ UNIV.CLUJ 1.9513.5013.9013.10/5.90/5.90|12.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.25/2.45] 1.88 | 5.80[2.45|11.0[1.82 | 2.352.05 | 3.30
22:00/4604 HRV 1 |HAJDUK SLAVEN 1.2516.0011.0f1.70/19.0|2.30 | 60.0)2.29 | 1.565|2.35|2.15|1.70 | 1.37] 1.38 | 2.90 [ 3.60 | 19.0 [ 2.10 | 2.35 1.32| 6.00
22:00/4605 HRV 1 |OSIJEK SIBENIK 1.4014.2019.00(1.97 | 14.0/2.80|35.0]|2.29 | 1.552.40|2.20|1.85|1.57 ] 1.48 | 3.35/2.80 | 15.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 4.60
22:30/1545 |BRA 3 |LONDRINA FLORES.CE 2.05/3.15/3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.01.53 | 2.35/4.60| 3.40]3.90 | 2.80[1.97 | 6.50|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.80
22:30/1546 |BRA 3 |YPIRANGA FERROVI. 2.45/2.95)/3.004.10|5.20]8.00 19.501.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 1 4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
23:00111388 CONL |ATL.UTD. SANTOS L. 1.58 13.805.40[2.30|8.003.60|16.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.20 | 1.75] 1.57 | 3.80[2.50 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.52 | 3.50
23:0011764 ARG3 |CEN.NORTE VILLA RA. 1.4513.7018.5012.25/17.013.50 | 33.0|1.47 2,50 | 5.00|3.503.10 | 1.92]1.75|4.80[3.70 | 23.0| 2.65 | 3.05 1.85| 9.00
23:00| 1351 URUP |PENAROL NAC.MONT. 2.75]2.95|2.65/4.60|4.40[8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15[4.90|3.70]2.15|7.50|2.15]7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.75
23:00/1372|PRY 1 |NACION.A. S.AMEL. 2.05)/3.25/3.5013.35|5.60]6.00 1 10.0{1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00)3.45|2.70/1.87 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.92]2.55]2.15 | 3.30
23:00/1518 |IBRA 1 |INTERNAC. PALMEIRAS 2.50/3.10/3.054.20 | 5.308.50 | 10.0{1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]4.80 | 3.60[2.30 | 7.75]|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 3.35
23:20| 1686 PER 1 |ADT TARMA ATL.GRAU 1.35]4.50|8.5011.9316.0]12.75|35.0|1.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.551.97 | 1.65|1.52 1 3.35|3.25|19.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.45 | 5.90
23:30{ 1274 |COL 1 |PATRIOTAS AM.CALI 3.35]3.05]/2.205.70|3.60[10.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 6.25 | 5.20 ]| 2.45 | 9.502.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
23:30| 1538 /ARG 1 |BOCA JUN. BARRACAS 1.37]4.70/9.00/2.00 | 17.0]12.95|38.0| 1.76 | 1.953.45]2.90]2.30 | 1.67 | 1.62 | 3.90 | 3.50 | 20.0 [ 2.40 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 7.00
23:30/1563 |[ECU 1 IMACARA LDU QUITO 4.60|3.40|1.75|8.00|2.8014.0|5.20] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.207.50 | 7.00] 2.75|12.0[1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.50 | 2.00
00:0012125NIC 1 |H&H EXP. FERRETTI 2.60)3.15|2.654.30 | 4.40]8.00 1 8.001.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.40[1.92 16.50|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.35
00:00| 1281 |CO2CL|TIGRES R.S.ANDR. 1.60|3.60 | 5.60(2.45|8.50|4.20 | 18.01.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.971.724.50|2.75 | 12.0 [ 1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.72| 4.60
00:00| 1435 |PAN 1 |ALIANC.P. P.D.ESTE 2.45)/3.05/2.904.10 | 5.00]8.00 19.001.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.50 | 3.35[2.1517.00]2.35/9.00|1.97 ] 2.8012.70 | 3.15
00:00|1451 [ELSV1 |CD DRAGON  |CD PLAT. 2.40/3.25/2.803.904.70]7.50 | 8.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.25[2.00 | 6.75|2.05|7.25|1.77 | 2.25]2.35 | 2.65
00:00| 1452 [ELSV1 |11 DEP. MUNIC.L. 2.15)/3.25/3.2513.50 | 5.4016.50 | 9.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80| 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.85[1.95 1 6.50 | 2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
00:00| 1457 [ELSV1 |FUERTE SF FAS 3.20/3.20/2.205.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.001.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70[2.25 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.751.92|2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
00:00| 1474 [HON1 |JUTICALPA REAL SOC. 2.7013.15]2.5514.40|4.20 18.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85|4.60 | 3.50]2.05|7.002.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.252.60 | 2.45
00:00| 1571 |GUA1ADEP.GUAS. ZACAPA 1.703.45/4.90[2.708.50|4.80| 16.0] 1.62 | 2.154.00|3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
00:05111732 CON20|USA M20 MEXIC.M20 2.85)/3.60|2.1514.70 | 3.4519.00 1 6.50 [ 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50|2.9014.90 | 3.80/2.15|7.50|1.92/6.251.80 | 2.40 | 2.75 | 2.20
00:30[11522/BR4PF |[MARINGA HAMBURGO 1.55]3.70/6.00[2.40 | 10.0]3.90|20.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.85|14.0|2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.72 | 5.40
00:30| 1334 BOL 1 |[STRONGEST  |.PETROL. 1.4214.40|6.25[11.9519.00]2.75|22,012.25|1.50 | 2.20 12,10 1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.25/2.55|13.0[1.60 | 1.95|1.37 | 3.60
00:30| 1399 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE COPIAPO 1.45]4.20|6.50[2.05]11.0]3.00|22.0|2.29 | 1.552.40 | 2.15]1.92 | 1.60|1.553.40[2.55|13.0 | 1.65 | 1.98 | 1.42 | 3.90
00:30/ 1531 BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR CRB 2.0013.05/3.90]3.35|6.50]6.50 | 11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.00 | 2.802.05 |6.502.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
00:30| 1549 |BRA 2 INOVORIZ. GOIAS 2.05/3.05/3.803.406.25]6.75|11.0{1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
00:55|1553 |BRA 3 |SAO BERN. CAXIAS RS 1.4713.9017.0012.2013.03.45|28.0]11.80 1 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.40 | 1.75] 1.62 | 3.903.10 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.551.62 | 5.70
00:55|1554 |BRA 3 |CSA NAUTICO 2.20/3.20/3.203.60|5.30]7.00 9.50[1.62|2.15/4.00| 3.15]3.90 | 3.00[2.00 | 6.75]2.25/9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.15
00:55/1781 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON SAN CARL. 3.40/3.35|2.05]5.403.2519.50 1 5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]5.00 | 4.202.10 1 9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
01:10| 1458 ARG 2 DEF.BELG. CHACARITA 2.00/3.05/3.90]3.35|6.50]6.50 | 11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80[2.05 | 6.502.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
01:30/1376 |PRY 1 |CERROP. SPORT.L. 1.5713.606.00(2.40| 10.0/4.00|20.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.67 | 4.70[2.95114.0/2.10 | 2.60 | 1.75| 5.50
01:45|1280 |COL 1 |CPD JUN. AL.VALL. 1.55]3.60|6.25[12.4011.0]3.90|22.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.75 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.70 [ 3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75[ 1.80 | 5.90
02:00| 1425 ARG 1 |LANUS TIGRE 1.7713.5014.9012.80|8.505.30 | 17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.253.20 | 2.30] 1.85|6.00 [ 2.90 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.80
02:00] 1539 ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN RIVADAVIA 2.05/3.10/3.703.40 | 6.006.50 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80[2.00 | 6.502.55|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
02:00/1564 ECU 1 |[EMELEC DEP.CUEN. 1.6313.60]5.30)2.55/8.00/4.50| 17.0]1.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.902.70 | 2.00 ) 1.72 | 4.90 [ 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.60
02:00| 1572 | GUA1AD.XINAB. COBAN IM. 2.00]3.30|3.603.20|5.60/6.00 | 10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(3.45|2.60]1.87 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50]1.92|2.55|2.15|3.35
02:15/ 1436 |PAN 1 |UMECIT CA INDEP. 3.90]3.20|1.95|6.50 | 3.20[11.0 | 6.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.25 | 6.00 ] 2.75 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
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FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat GéEEi}rﬁ’fGéﬁﬁj}ﬁ:f Both Teans to ;:.%1 I{;E':“aﬂ"?z
Hour [0.No JLeague] 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | w1 | aw2 |undor2s | over2s | overss | over1s | teovzs | teovts | overos [ overts | overos [ overts | gg [ggtov2s | overts [ owrts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

02:15/1475|HON1 |OLIMP.T. CD MARAT. 1.8513.4514.00)2.85/6.0015.10|10.5]12.1111.65|2.70|2.4512.75|2.15]11.70 | 4.70 [ 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
02:30]1337 |BOL 1 |WILSTERM. R.TOMAY. 1.65]3.804.40[2.50|6.504.50|13.0]1.71]1.90 | 3.25/2.80|2.65|1.97]1.75|4.50[2.55 | 11.01.90 | 2.351.72| 3.70
03:00111417 CONL |PHILADEL. CRUZ AZUL 3.1013.30/2.205.10 | 3.5019.00 1 6.50 [ 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]14.90 | 3.902.00 | 7.25]1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
03:00111671CONL |PACHUCA TORONTO 2.45|3.25|2.7513.90 | 4.60]7.50 | 8.50{1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60)3.80 | 3.20[1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 ] 2.20 | 2.40
03:00[11672/CONL |ORLAND.C. SAN LUIS 1.5813.90|5.2012.30 | 7.75]3.50| 16.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25]2.10]2.00 | 1.75|1.55 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 10.51.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.20
03:50| 1275 |COL 1 |DEP.CALI IND.MED. 2.60/3.00|2.75|4.404.70]9.00 | 9.00{1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 4.60 | 3.50 [ 2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.75 | 2.85
04:0011418 CONL |s.Lou.C. JUAREZ 2.00/3.40/3.50]3.15]/5.10]5.70 19.50 [ 2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.90 | 2.35[1.7515.30|2.10 | 7.751.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
04:00|1689 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. CAJAMARCA  11.35/4.50|8.50]1.93|16.0[2.75|35.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60[2.00 | 1.57 ] 1.55|3.45]3.30 | 22.0 | 2.15|2.451.47 | 6.00
05:30/11419 CONL |GUADALAJ. LOS ANG. 2.75|3.35/2.40/4.40|3.80(8.00 | 7.25]12.19| 1.60 | 2.55| 2.403.90 | 3.20] 1.87 | 6.50| 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80[2.15 | 2.00
05:30[11673/CONL |SEATTLE NECAXA 1.62]3.70|5.20|2.40|7.75]3.70 | 15.0| 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15] 2.15 | 1.80| 1.57 | 3.80 | 2.30 | 10.5| 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.30




